
Girls JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:01.53 25

2 Oostburg 00:26:47.33 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Mary Catholic 00:25:59.30 3

Reedsville 00:29:05.84 3

Ozaukee 00:26:29.22 2

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:26:07.98 2

Random Lake 00:28:23.29 2

Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:26:25.49 1

Kohler 00:31:56.70 1
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Girls JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:01.53 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 468 Kaly Wang 00:24:47.00 2

2 6 466 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:25:01.97 3

3 7 467 Amparo Vilar Silla 00:25:28.33 4

4 9 461 Elizabeth Blauert 00:25:53.26 5

5 21 469 Sarah Welnicke 00:28:57.08 11

6 25 462 Greta Buege 00:29:44.54 (13)

7 26 465 Carissa Meidl 00:29:47.50 (14)

2 Oostburg 00:26:47.33 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 528 Zoe Pease 00:24:33.41 1

2 10 532 Maya Waranka 00:25:53.48 6

3 13 527 Keyanna Mentink 00:27:11.72 7

4 14 531 Madyson Walvoord 00:27:37.65 8

5 18 529 Taeya Ramirez 00:28:40.36 9

6 19 530 Livie Stader 00:28:40.58 (10)

7 23 526 Branda Brusse 00:29:12.32 (12)
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Girls JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 675 Audrey Weber SO 00:23:51.50 St. Mary Catholic

2 1 528 Zoe Pease SO 00:24:33.41 Oostburg

3 0 673 Addison Moder JR 00:24:46.43 St. Mary Catholic

4 2 468 Kaly Wang JR 00:24:47.00 Manitowoc Lutheran

5 0 553 Eva VanMinsel FR 00:24:54.03 Ozaukee

6 3 466 Taylor Schuettpelz SR 00:25:01.97 Manitowoc Lutheran

7 4 467 Amparo Vilar Silla SR 00:25:28.33 Manitowoc Lutheran

8 0 644 Mikayla Vaszily FR 00:25:42.36 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

9 5 461 Elizabeth Blauert JR 00:25:53.26 Manitowoc Lutheran

10 6 532 Maya Waranka SR 00:25:53.48 Oostburg

11 0 321 Brooke Teunissen JR 00:26:25.49 Cedar Grove-Belgium

12 0 643 Kathryn Stroede SR 00:26:33.60 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 7 527 Keyanna Mentink JR 00:27:11.72 Oostburg

14 8 531 Madyson Walvoord JR 00:27:37.65 Oostburg

15 0 569 Ella Rusch SO 00:27:56.19 Random Lake

16 0 551 Kylie Borchardt FR 00:28:04.42 Ozaukee

17 0 600 Samantha Stahl SR 00:28:15.47 Reedsville

18 9 529 Taeya Ramirez FR 00:28:40.36 Oostburg

19 (10) 530 Livie Stader SR 00:28:40.58 Oostburg

20 0 570 Alexis Sargent K 00:28:50.40 Random Lake

21 11 469 Sarah Welnicke SO 00:28:57.08 Manitowoc Lutheran

22 0 598 Cameran Hoefner SR 00:28:59.86 Reedsville

23 (12) 526 Branda Brusse JR 00:29:12.32 Oostburg

24 0 674 Anetka Sucha JR 00:29:19.96 St. Mary Catholic

25 (13) 462 Greta Buege JR 00:29:44.54 Manitowoc Lutheran

26 (14) 465 Carissa Meidl JR 00:29:47.50 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 0 599 Catrina Scharenbroch FR 00:30:02.18 Reedsville

28 0 463 Christina He SO 00:30:29.48 Manitowoc Lutheran

29 0 417 Angela Bustos FR 00:31:56.70 Kohler
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